

# Materials Invoice

## Hammertime Garage - PPG

+1 (203) 300-3422  
 Materials Lane  
 Eagle, TX 12345

Hammertime  
 Garage



**Repair order number:**  
 123

**Customer name:**  
 asd asd

**Vehicle:**  
 2022 RAM 1500




























**Material markup:**  
 0%

**Total materials cost: \$2,376.33**































### Paint materials

■ No work needed     
 ■ Blend     
 ■ Normal repair blend     
 ■ Heavy repair blend     
 ■ Full refinish

PART #	CHECKOUT DETAILS	OEM LIST PRICE	QTY	TOTAL (USD)
PPG MIX	PPG: ENVIROBASE PRIMER LAYER • V-PRIME ACRYLIC URETHANE SURFACER - GRAY-FLEX (RFU--ALL COMP) - 2.04OZ	\$7.13/fl oz	2.04 fl oz	\$14.54
PPG MIX	PPG: ENVIROBASE SEALER LAYER • G6 - V-SEAL ACRYLIC URETHANE SEALERS (RFU--ALL COMPONENTS) - 13.82OZ                          • G6 FLEXED - V-SEAL ACRYLIC URETHANE SEALERS (RFU--ALL COMPONENTS) - 2.98OZ	\$7.05/fl oz	16.8 fl oz	\$118.47
PPG MIX	PPG: ENVIROBASE CLEAR LAYER • HIGH VELOCITY CLEARCOAT (RFU--ALL COMPONENTS) - 82.2OZ                          • HIGH VELOCITY CLEARCOAT W/ FLEX (RFU--ALL COMPONENTS) - 20.7OZ	\$5.51/fl oz	102.9 fl oz	\$567.00

	MIX	PPG: ENVIROBASE PRETREAT LAYER • ETCH PRIMER (RFU--ALL COMPONENTS) - 2.43OZ	\$4.63/fl oz	2.43 fl oz	\$11.24
	MIX	PPG: ENVIROBASE SPECIALTY LAYER • COLOR BLENDER--ACTIVATED (RFU--ALL COMPONENTS) - 4.67OZ	\$4.27/fl oz	4.67 fl oz	\$19.94
	MIX	PPG: ENVIROBASE COLOR LAYER • DELTRON 2000 (DBC TRICOAT) SUNSET RED : PPMR : //DB(X18) - 122.76OZ • DELTRON 2000 (DBC TRICOAT) SUNSET RED : PPMR : DB(X8) - 10.95OZ	\$6.92/fl oz	133.71 fl oz	\$925.29
	ECP35	2.1 VOC HIGH PRODUCTION SURFACER	\$495.45	512 gm	\$67.02
	EH391	STANDARD UNDERCOAT HARDENER	\$229.05	128 gm	\$30.99
	26000	PPS SERIES 2.0 SPRAY CUP SYSTEM KIT 26000, STANDARD (22 FL OZ, 650ML), 200 MICRON FILTER, 1...	\$242.18	3	\$14.53
	1701084	POLYESTER INLET & FIBERGLASS ARRESTOR FILTER LIFE	\$764.89	1%	\$7.65
	HIT1009	RAZORS	\$8.88	2	\$0.18
	SWX350	H2O-SO-CLEAN® WATERBORNE PRECLEANER	\$84.90	3 fl oz	\$1.99
	06297	SOFT EDGE FOAM MASKING TAPE, 06297, 13 MM X 50 M, 1 PER CASE	\$107.22	17 ft	\$11.11
	SWX100	WATERBORNE GUN CLEANER	\$76.45	1 pt	\$1.91
	6W	6" MASKING PAPER	\$16.56	141 ft	\$3.11
		PROPANE/NATURAL GAS	\$15.00	2 hr	\$30.00
	06654	AUTOMOTIVE REFINISH MASKING TAPE, 06654, 36 MM X 55 M, 24 PER CASE	\$12.98	403 ft	\$28.99
	SX330	ACRYLI-CLEAN WAX & GREASE REMOVER	\$92.95	3 fl oz	\$2.18
	SX1070	TACK RAG	\$41.50	1	\$4.15
	SX320	FAST EVAPORATING CLEANER	\$88.60	4 fl oz	\$2.77
	18W	18" WHITE MASKING PAPER	\$33.13	185 ft	\$8.17
	06723	PLASTIC SHEETING, 06723, 12 FT X 400 FT, 1 PER CASE	\$79.83	45 ft	\$8.98
	06652	AUTOMOTIVE REFINISH MASKING TAPE, 06652, 18 MM X 55 M, 48 PER CASE	\$6.54	418 ft	\$15.15
	6610	NITRILE GLOVES XXL	\$16.89	4	\$1.35
	K-WW8	WOOL CUTTING COMPOUND PAD	\$42.99	3%	\$1.29
	02085	TRIZACT HOOKIT FOAM ABRASIVE DISC 02085, P3000, A5, 6 IN (150 MM),15 DISCS/CARTON, 4 CARTONS/CASE	\$227.66	1	\$15.18
	ACA520	FINISHING POLISH	\$59.99	9%	\$5.40
	ACA500	CUTTING COMPOUND	\$68.00	9%	\$6.12
	K-58SBK	FOAM POLISHING PAD	\$39.99	3%	\$1.20
	30662	TRIZACT HOOKIT FOAM DISC 30662, P5000, 6 IN, 15 DISCS/CARTON, 4 CARTONS/CASE	\$243.29	1	\$16.22
	1932545	1500 GRIT DA DISC	\$66.67	6	\$16.00
<b>TOTAL PAINT MATERIALS COST:</b>					<b>\$1,958.12</b>

# Body materials

PART #	CHECKOUT DETAILS	OEM LIST PRICE	QTY	TOTAL (USD)
 24-570...	IRIDIUM 2.75"X33.5' PERF-ROLL GRIP 20H 320, 1/ROLL	\$38.92	6 in	\$0.58
 31371	CUBITRON II HOOKIT CLEAN SANDING ABRASIVE DISC, 31371, 6 IN, 80+GRADE, 50 DISCS PER CARTON, 4...	\$139.57	1	\$2.79
 08365	URETHANE SEAM SEALER, 08365, BEIGE 310ML CARTRIDGE, 12 PER CASE	\$46.37	50%	\$23.19
 18-118...	MIRLON TOTAL 4.5"X9" VF, 25 SHEETS/BOX	\$36.00	3	\$4.32
 40177	DUAL-MIX™ HEAVY BODIED SEAM SEALER - GRAY	\$59.14	25%	\$14.79
 08115	PANEL BONDING ADHESIVE, 08115, 200 ML CARTRIDGE, 6 PER CASE	\$114.14	25%	\$28.54
 33445	CUBITRON II FILE BELT, 33445, 60+, 1/2 IN X 18 IN (12.7 MM X 457.2MM), 10 BELTS PER CARTON, 5 CARTONS P...	\$60.12	1	\$6.01
 31553	P800B 6" HOOK AND LOOP DISC	\$137.95	3	\$4.14
 63-300...	24 GRIT TRIM-KUT GRINDING DISC	\$87.65	1	\$4.38
 C2199-...	GLUE RELEASE AGENT	\$7.95	4 fl oz	\$2.65
 410-84...	KECO CENTIPEDE	\$199.95	50%	\$99.98
 31556	P400B 6" HOOK AND LOOP DISC	\$137.95	3	\$4.14
 39573	RUST PREVENTER CAVITY WAX	\$33.03	50%	\$16.52
 39783	WELD-THRU PRIMER	\$34.50	60%	\$20.70
 18-118...	MIRLON TOTAL 4.5"X9" UF, 25 SHEETS/BOX	\$36.00	3	\$4.32
 100400	POLYESTER GLAZING PUTTY 20 FL. OZ. CAN - 2.25 LBS.	\$88.12	10%	\$8.81
 39793	HEAVY TEXTURE CHIP GUARD	\$39.99	25%	\$10.00
 24-570...	IRIDIUM 2.75"X33.5' PERF-ROLL GRIP 20H 120, 1/ROLL	\$38.92	6 in	\$0.58
 DF-1690	BORON KILLER	\$69.99	1	\$69.99
 410-82...	GLUE PULL STICK	\$2.50	2	\$5.00
 410-82...	TAB WELD GRAY GLUE STICKS	\$19.95	1	\$2.00
 33443	CUBITRON II FILE BELT, 33443, 36+, 1/2 IN X 18 IN (12.7 MM X 457.2MM), 10 BELTS PER CARTON, 5 CARTONS P...	\$62.03	1	\$6.20
 39977	DUAL-MIX™ PANEL VIBRATION CONTROL MATERIAL	\$81.55	25%	\$20.39
 31558	P320B 6" HOOK AND LOOP DISC	\$137.95	1	\$1.38
 31560	P240B 6" HOOK AND LOOP DISC	\$137.95	1	\$1.38
 24-570...	IRIDIUM 2.75"X33.5' PERF-ROLL GRIP 20H 180, 1/ROLL	\$38.92	6 in	\$0.58
 31562	P180B 6" HOOK AND LOOP DISC	\$137.95	1	\$1.38
	STEEL MIG WELDING	\$2.50	4 min	\$10.00
 100106	RAGE® GALLON	\$207.98	6%	\$12.48
 29280	CLEANUP STRIP DISC	\$122.31	1	\$12.23
 29352	1K SEAM SEALER NOZZLES	\$13.69	3	\$2.74
 33456	CUBITRON II CUT-OFF WHEEL, 33456, 75 MM X 1 MM X 9.53 MM (3 IN X.04 IN X 3/8 IN), 5 WHEELS PER CARTO...	\$80.27	1	\$16.05
<b>TOTAL BODY MATERIALS COST:</b>				<b>\$418.24</b>